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TAPAS

Nachos (V) %2 portion: R75 Full Portion:
Crispy tortilla chips with a spicy roast pepper relish and cheese

served with a charred corn and olive salsa, feta creme and guacamole

%2 or full portion
ADD Chicken Strips: R20 | Beef Strips: R30 | Jalapenos: R15

Crumbed Mushrooms (V)
Panko & herb crumb, deep fried, served with roasted garlic aioli

Cheesy Fries (V)
Rustic fries topped with a loaded 3 cheese sauce
ADD Bacon: R30 | Jalapenos: R15

Calamari Tubes & Tentacles
Deep fried salt & pepper crumb or spicy cajun pan fried
served with lemon & roasted garlic aioli

Southern Fried Chicken Strips
Deep fried, served with sriracha mayo

Onion Rings
Beer battered and deep fried served with sriracha mayo

Beer Battered Dill Pickles (V)
Beer battered and deep fried served with sriracha mayo.

Jalapeno Poppers (V)
3 cheese: cheddar, mozzarella & cream cheese. Crumbed and deep fried

Corn Ribs (V)
Spiced & baked sweetcorn ribs, dusted with parmesan cheese,
served with a sriracha lime mayonnaise

Sticky Biltong
Plain, cajun spiced or balsamic coated

RIBS OR WINGS
Pork Ribs 300g: R135

House smoked pork ribs | char-grilled sticky BBQ | chilli BBQ.
Served with side coleslaw

600g:

Sticky Chicken Wings
Sticky BBQ | chilli BBQ. Served with side coleslaw

300g: R105 600g:

Rib & Wing Combo
300g house smoked pork ribs & 300g sticky Chicken wings.
Served with side coleslaw

BURGERS

The Good Old Fashioned

Hous? made patty, lightly spiced and grilled, served with Rustic fries or side salad
- Bee

- Chicken Breast (Grilled Or Southern Crumbed)

-Lamb

- Veggie

Extras: Cheese: R20 | Bacon: R30 | Jalapenos: R15 | Egg: R10

SUSHI
Salmon Roses (4 Piece)

California Roll (8 Piece)
Salmon, prawn, or crab with avocado & cucumber

R145

R75

R65

R90

R75

R45

R50

R55

R60

R60

R245

R185

R210

R135
R110
R145
R105

R110
R130

Fashion Sandwich (8 Piece) R130
Salmon, prawn, or crab with avocado & cucumber

Salmon Sashimi (4 Piece) R150
Prawn Crunch R140
8 Piece - battered and deep fried prawn california style sushi,

topped with soy reduction, kewpie mayo & a dash of 7 spice

SALAD

Classic Greek Salad R85
ADD Chicken: R20 | Avocado: R30 | Boiled egg: R10

BIG PLATES

All big plates are served with your choice of mash, rustic fries, rice or a side salad

Lamb Chops 350g R305
Grilled on the fire, finished in a garlic & herb butter glaze and

served with a side & sauce of your choice

Hake Fillet R145
Beer battered & deep fried or grilled. Served with garlic aioli or

lemon butter sauce and a side of your choice

Calamari Tubes & Tentacles R170
Deep fried salt & pepper crumb or spicy Cajun pan fried,

served with lemon & roasted garlic aioli or lemon butter sauce

and a side of your choice

Prawns R255
10 prawns, served garlic and lemon butter or peri-peri

Sirloin 200g: R150 300g: R175
21 day aged Beef Sirloin, grilled to your liking.

Please inform your waiter of the rarity of your steak.

Butter Chicken Curry R95
Boneless chicken, marinated and charred in a rich butter chicken sauce.

Served with Naan, Roti or Basmati Rice. Sambals and Raita

Lamb Curry R105
Served with Roti or Basmati Rice, Poppadum. Sambals and Raita

Creamy Cajun Chicken Pasta R85
Penne Pasta, with creamy Cajun Chicken sauce.

Served with crushed chilli, garlic and parmesan cheese.

Creamy Mushroom & Spinach R85
Penne Pasta, with roasted mushrooms, and wilted spinach in a creamy sauce.

Served with crushed chilli, garlic and parmesan cheese.

SAUCES | R30

Creamy Salad Dressing | Spicy Pepper Relish | Cheesy Sauce | Roasted Garlic Aioli
Lemon Butter Sauce | Mushroom Sauce | Pepper Sauce

DESSERTS

Lemon Posset R55
Topped with a brown oat crumble and white chocolate shavings

Affogato R90
House-made Vanilla Bean Ice-Cream, doused with a shot of Espresso at your table

Italian Bombolini R55

Dusted in Fennel and Orange sugar, stuffed with House-made custard.
Best served with a cold brewed coffee!



Cocktails

Mojito

Strawberry Mojito

Mai Tai

Long Island IT
Margarita

Strawberry Daiquiri
Pina Colada

Tom Collins

Floradora

TuttiFrutti

Full House

Italian Hugo
Strawberry G&T

Virg Strawberry Mojito
Virgin Italia Hugo
Virgin Mojito

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri

Shooters
Blow Job
Springbokkie
The Countdown
Berry Blast
Candy Floss Shot
Jelly Baby Shot
Liquid Cocaine
Popcorn Tequila

Whiskey

Chivas 12Y

Dewars 15yr
Glenfiddich 12Y
Glenfiddich 15Y
Glenfiddich 18Y

Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels

Jameson Select Reserve
Johnny Walker Black

Brandy
Klipdrift Export
Klipdrift Premium
KWV 10Y
Richelieu

Cognac
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP

Vodka

Absolut

Ciroc

Cruz Vintage Black
Cruz Raspberry
Grey Goose

Skyy

R110
R110
R110
R110
R110
R98
R98
R110
R95
R98
R98
R98
R98
R58
R58
R58
R58

R28
R28
R98
R39
R39
R39
R39
R39

R51
R55
R72
R102
R156
R39
R39
R59
R51

R35
R39
R43
R36

R58
R88
R261
R91

R37
R55
R37
R37
R52
R36

Gin

Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Malfy Arancia
Malfy Limone
Monkey47
Tanqueray 10 Gin

Rums

Bacardi

Bacardi Gold
Captain Morgan
Red Heart Rum
Spiced Gold
Stroh Rum

Coolers
Brutal Ruby Apple
Brutal Litchi

Liquers

Amarreto

Amarula Cream
Apple Sours
Butlers Peppermint
Don Julio Blanco/Reposado
Drambuie

EL Jimador Blanc

El Jimador Repos
Herradura Anejo
Jack Fire
Jagermeister

José Cuervo

Kahlua

Malibu

Olmeca Gold
Sambucca Blue
Sambucca Red
Southern Comfort
Strawberry Lips

Beer
Windhoek Draught 440ml
Amstel

Black Label
Castle Lager
Castle Lite
Corona
Corona Zero
Flying Fish Lem
Heineken
Heineken 0.0%
Stella NRB

Ciders
Bernini Blush
Bernini Classic
Hunters Dry
Hunters Gold

R39
R41
R49
R49
R93
R55

R32
R32
R32
R32
R32
R46

R42
R42

R38
R25
R25
R25
R88
R41
R41
R41
R115
R35
R36
R34
R34
R32
R35
R26
R26
R35
R25

R49
R39
R38
R38
R40
R48
R48
R42
R48
R48
R46

R42
R42
R43
R43

Hunters Xtreme
Savanna Dry

Minerals - 330ml
Appletiser 330ml

Red Grapetiser 330ml
Coke 300ml

Coke Zero 330ml
Creme Soda 300ml|
Fanta Orange 300ml
Sprite 300ml

Sprite Zero 330ml
Stoney 300ml
Steelworx

Rock Shandy

Minerals - 200ml
F&L Dry Lemon

F&L Ginger Ale

F&L Indian Tonic

F&L Lemonade

F&L Pink Tonic

F&L Soda Water

Red Bull

Red Bull Suger Free

White Wine

Spier Chardonnay
Spier Sauvignon Blanc
Tokara Sauvignon Blanc
Haute Cabriere
DeMorgenzon DMZ

Red Wine

Spier Blend Red
Spier Merlot
Tokara Cab Sauvignon

Carafe
R70
R70

Carafe
R80
R80

Rupert & Rothchild Classique

Chocolate Block
Wine Rose

Spier Rose

Bubbly

Krone Borealis Cuvée Brut

Krone Rosé Cuvée Brut

Carafe
R70

Krone Night Nectar Demi-Sec

Krone Night Nectar Demi-Sec Rosé
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut Rosé

R49
R49

R49
R49
R30
R30
R30
R30
R30
R30
R30
R48
R48

R29
R29
R29
R29
R29
R29
R49
R49

Bottle
R195
R195
R245
R255
R330

Bottle
R220
R220
R330
R465
R505

Bottle
R195

R465
R465
R465
R465
R1,450
R1,450



