

<u>TAPAS</u>	
Nachos (V) Crispy tortilla chips with a spicy roast pepper relish and cheese served with a charred corn and olive salsa, feta crème and guacamole	on: R145
½ or full portion ADD Chicken Strips: R20 Beef Strips: R30 Jalapenos: R15	
Crumbed Mushrooms (V) Panko & herb crumb, deep fried, served with roasted garlic aioli	R75
Cheesy Fries (V) Rustic fries topped with a loaded 3 cheese sauce ADD Bacon: R30 Jalapenos: R15	R65
Calamari Tubes & Tentacles Deep fried salt & pepper crumb or spicy cajun pan fried served with lemon & roasted garlic aioli	R90
Southern Fried Chicken Strips Deep fried, served with sriracha mayo	R75
Onion Rings Beer battered and deep fried served with sriracha mayo	R45
Beer Battered Dill Pickles (V) Beer battered and deep fried served with sriracha mayo.	R50
Jalapeno Poppers (V) 3 cheese: cheddar, mozzarella & cream cheese. Crumbed and deep fried	R55
Corn Ribs (V) Spiced & baked sweetcorn ribs, dusted with parmesan cheese, served with a sriracha lime mayonnaise	R60
Sticky Biltong Plain, cajun spiced or balsamic coated	R60
RIBS OR WINGS	
Pork Ribs House smoked pork ribs char-grilled sticky BBQ chilli BBQ. Served with side coleslaw 300g: R135 600)g: R245
Sticky Chicken Wings 300g: R105 600 Sticky BBQ chilli BBQ. Served with side coleslaw)g: R185
Rib & Wing Combo 300g house smoked pork ribs & 300g sticky Chicken wings. Served with side coleslaw	R210
BURGERS	
The Good Old Fashioned House made patty, lightly spiced and grilled, served with Rustic fries or side salad - Beef - Chicken Breast (Grilled Or Southern Crumbed) - Lamb - Veggie Extras: Cheese: R20 Bacon: R30 Jalapenos: R15 Egg: R10	R135 R110 R145 R105
<u>SUSHI</u>	
Salmon Roses (4 Piece)	R110
California Roll (8 Piece) Salmon, prawn, or crab with avocado & cucumber	R130

Salmon, prawn, or crab with avocado & cucumber			
Salmon Sashimi (4 Piece)	R150		
Prawn Crunch 8 Piece - battered and deep fried prawn california style sushi, topped with soy reduction, kewpie mayo & a dash of 7 spice			
SALAD			
Classic Greek Salad ADD Chicken: R20 Avocado: R30 Boiled egg: R10	R85		
BIG PLATES All big plates are served with your choice of mash, rustic fries, rice or a side salad			
Lamb Chops 350g Grilled on the fire, finished in a garlic & herb butter glaze and served with a side & sauce of your choice	R305		
Hake Fillet Beer battered & deep fried or grilled. Served with garlic aioli or lemon butter sauce and a side of your choice	R145		
Calamari Tubes & Tentacles Deep fried salt & pepper crumb or spicy Cajun pan fried, served with lemon & roasted garlic aioli or lemon butter sauce and a side of your choice	R170		
Prawns 10 prawns, served garlic and lemon butter or peri-peri	R255		
Sirloin 21 day aged Beef Sirloin, grilled to your liking. Please inform your waiter of the rarity of your steak. 200g: R150 300g:	R175		
Butter Chicken Curry Boneless chicken, marinated and charred in a rich butter chicken sauce. Served with Naan, Roti or Basmati Rice. Sambals and Raita	R95		
Lamb Curry Served with Roti or Basmati Rice, Poppadum. Sambals and Raita	R105		
Creamy Cajun Chicken Pasta Penne Pasta, with creamy Cajun Chicken sauce. Served with crushed chilli, garlic and parmesan cheese.	R85		
Creamy Mushroom & Spinach Penne Pasta, with roasted mushrooms, and wilted spinach in a creamy sauce. Served with crushed chilli, garlic and parmesan cheese.	R85		
SAUCES R30			
Creamy Salad Dressing Spicy Pepper Relish Cheesy Sauce Roasted Garlic Aioli Lemon Butter Sauce Mushroom Sauce Pepper Sauce			
<u>DESSERTS</u>			
Lemon Posset Topped with a brown oat crumble and white chocolate shavings	R55		
Affogato House-made Vanilla Bean Ice-Cream, doused with a shot of Espresso at your table	R90		
Italian Bombolini	R55		



<u>Cocktails</u>		<u>Gin</u>	
Mojito	R110	Beefeater Pink	R39
Strawberry Mojito	R110	Bombay Sapphire	R41
Mai Tai	R110	Malfy Arancia	R49
Long Island IT	R110	Malfy Limone	R49
Margarita	R110	Monkey47	R93
Strawberry Daiquiri	R98	Tanqueray 10 Gin	R55
Pina Colada	R98	ranqueray 10 Gill	1(33
Tom Collins	R110	<u>Rums</u>	
Floradora	R95	Bacardi	R32
TuttiFrutti	R98	Bacardi Gold	R32
Full House	R98	Captain Morgan	R32
Italian Hugo	R98	Red Heart Rum	R32
Strawberry G&T	R98	Spiced Gold	R32
Virg Strawberry Mojito	R58	Stroh Rum	R46
Virgin Italia Hugo	R58		
Virgin Mojito	R58	<u>Coolers</u>	
Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri	R58	Brutal Ruby Apple	R42
el .		Brutal Litchi	R42
<u>Shooters</u>			
Blow Job	R28	<u>Liquers</u>	
Springbokkie	R28	Amarreto	R38
The Countdown	R98	Amarula Cream	R25
Berry Blast	R39	Apple Sours	R25
Candy Floss Shot	R39	Butlers Peppermint	R25
Jelly Baby Shot	R39	Don Julio Blanco/Reposado	R88
Liquid Cocaine	R39	Drambuie	R41
Popcorn Tequila	R39	EL Jimador Blanc	R41
Whiskey		El Jimador Repos	R41
Chivas 12Y	R51	Herradura Anejo	R115
Dewars 15yr	R55	Jack Fire	R35
Glenfiddich 12Y	R72	Jagermeister	R36
Glenfiddich 15Y	R102	José Cuervo	R34
Glenfiddich 18Y	R156	Kahlua	R34
Jack Daniels Honey	R39	Malibu	R32
Jack Daniels	R39	Olmeca Gold	R35
Jameson Select Reserve	R59	Sambucca Blue	R26
Johnny Walker Black	R51	Sambucca Red	R26
		Southern Comfort	R35
Brandy		Strawberry Lips	R25
Klipdrift Export	R35	Beer	
Klipdrift Premium	R39	Windhoek Draught 440ml	R49
KWV 10Y	R43	Amstel	R39
Richelieu	R36	Black Label	R38
		Castle Lager	R38
<u>Cognac</u>		Castle Lite	R40
Hennessy VS	R58	Corona	R48
Hennessy VSOP	R88	Corona Zero	R48
Hennessy XO	R261	Flying Fish Lem	R42
Remy Martin VSOP	R91	Heineken	R48
V 11		Heineken 0.0%	R48
<u>Vodka</u>		Stella NRB	R46
Absolut	R37		
Ciroc	R55	<u>Ciders</u>	
Cruz Vintage Black	R37	Bernini Blush	R42
Cruz Raspberry	R37	Bernini Classic	R42
Grey Goose	R52	Hunters Dry	R43
Skyy	R36	Hunters Gold	R43

Hunters Xtreme Savanna Dry		R49 R49
Minerals - 330ml Appletiser 330ml Red Grapetiser 330ml Coke 300ml Coke Zero 330ml Creme Soda 300ml Fanta Orange 300ml Sprite 300ml Sprite Zero 330ml Stoney 300ml Steelworx Rock Shandy		R49 R49 R30 R30 R30 R30 R30 R30 R30 R48 R48
Minerals - 200ml F&L Dry Lemon F&L Ginger Ale F&L Indian Tonic F&L Lemonade F&L Pink Tonic F&L Soda Water Red Bull Red Bull Suger Free		R29 R29 R29 R29 R29 R29 R49 R49
White Wine		
Spier Chardonnay Spier Sauvignon Blanc Tokara Sauvignon Blanc Haute Cabriere DeMorgenzon DMZ	Carafe R70 R70	R195 R195 R195 R245 R255 R330
Red Wine		
Spier Blend Red Spier Merlot Tokara Cab Sauvignon Rupert & Rothchild Classiqu Chocolate Block	Carafe R80 R80 Ie	R220 R220 R330 R465 R505
Wine Rose		
Spier Rose	Carafe R70	Bottle R195
Bubbly Krone Borealis Cuvée Brut Krone Rosé Cuvée Brut Krone Night Nectar Demi-Se Krone Night Nectar Demi-Se Moët & Chandon Imperial E	ec Rosé Brut	R465 R465 R465 R465 R1,450 R1,450